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ODD (STRONG) Division

LUCK O' THE IRISH IV
CLOSERS I
McBROWNS Il

LAMBS
BROWNHOLES

The New Team

EVEN (NFC EAST) Division

DAWGPOUND II
POUNDERS Il
DAMN YANKEES Il
Meathelmets
WIZARDS V
PHANTOMS V

Total Points

DAWGPOUND II
LUCK O' THE IRISH IV
POUNDERS Il
CLOSERS I
DAMN YANKEES Il
BROWNHOLES
WIZARDS V
PHANTOMS V
McBROWNS Il
LAMBS
Meathelmets

The New Team

13
13
10

©
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L T PCT DIV PF
4 0 0.765 8-2 990
4 0 0.765 6-4 918
7 0 0.588 4-6 894
8 0 0.529 6-4 830
9 0 0.471 4-6 852
12 0 0.294 2-8 719
L T PCT DIV PF
8 0 0.529 6-4 1009
8 0 0.529 7-3 981
9 0 0.471 4-6 980
10 O 0.412 4-6 808
11 O 0.353 5-5 876
12 0 0.294 4-6 719
1177
1026
1014
1003
994
974
910
907
894
830
808
719
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